
Back # Name Hometown Draw Stock Rider Judge 1 Judge 2 Total Points

2 837 KELSTYN LINDNER BROKEN BOW 50 10

4 714 WYATT HUEFTLE SMITHFIELD 48 9

1 503 KOLIN SCHRUNK PENDER 45 8

3 631 SPUR SWELEY BLUE HILL 0

5 740 KOOPER SCHRUNK PENDER 0

Boone County Jr High Rodeo
Sunday, September 24th, 2023

Bareback Steer Riding



Back # Name Hometown Penalty Timer 1 Timer 2 Average Electric Eye

4 751 TAYLOR ROSANDER WOLBACH 15.679 10

37 853 HADLEY POKORNY BARTLETT 15.913 9

7 704 MARISA WYKERT GRANT 15.962 8

15 500 BRECKEN COVER ASHBY 16.208 7

23 836 PHOENIX BROWN NORTH PLATTE 16.363 6

33 822 PAITYN SHEFFIELD STUART 16.416 5

11 745 KAISLEY PHIPPS WHITMAN 16.485 4

10 736 TATUM CONNELL THEDFORD 16.508 3

27 830 KAYDEN TYAN CENTRAL CITY 16.528 2

19 744 BRYNLEY MATTOX KEARNEY 16.715 1

30 835 MACRADEE LANTIS HERSHEY 16.773

18 738 BODELLE KOEHLER CHAPPELL 16.984

14 749 ZAYLEE WURDEMAN HARRISON 17.101

29 750 AUBREE SHREWSBURY ALLIANCE 17.472

39 834 TARYN NAMUTH OGALLALA 17.545

36 842 DANELLE LEGG KENESAW 17.550

26 604 GABBY AHLERS CLEARWATER 17.694

1 603 TALLYN CHESLEY HARRISBURG 17.858

35 872 ANSLEY DEGROFF ITHACA 18.094

8 700 BRETT BUSS ATKINSON 18.325

Boone County Jr High Rodeo

Barrels

Sunday, September 24th, 2023



34 845 ADDISON FREIBERG BRULE 19.121

3 509 KINDALL FRANCIS CLARKS 19.462

31 624 KIRSTEN ALLEN ARTHUR 19.559

6 504 LAURYN ROSANDER WOLBACH 19.982

32 859 BRENTLEE PUTNAM ELM CREEK 20.255

38 505 OAKLEY BRIDGMAN BAYARD 20.335

22 866 HADLEE NIPP BLOOMFIELD 21.017

9 627 REAGAN SCHAAF BURWELL 21.208

28 821 CHARLEY HOIER HERMAN 5 16.313 21.313

17 823 GRACE KRAFKA BELLWOOD 5 16.477 21.477

20 828 EMERSON THORBERG MULLEN 5 16.657 21.657

12 703 ELLA DAILEY AINSWORTH 5 16.660 21.660

21 841 EMALEY COLE NORFOLK 5 17.160 22.160

25 851 BRYNNE MCCULLY MULLEN 5 17.708 22.708

16 618 CAYLEE HOEFENER OVERTON 5 17.909 22.909

13 602 SADIE LEHMKUHLER BROKEN BOW 5 19.007 24.007

2 514 JORDI JO REICHMUTH HUMPHREY 99.999

24 728 RACQUEL HUNT GORDON 99.999

5 502 JENTRY DUGAN ST PAUL NTO



Back # Name Hometown Draw Penalty Timer 1 Timer 2 Average Points

6 724 BURR UNDERWOOD ALLIANCE 3.11 10

9 707 CORT LAWTON OVERTON 4.27 9

12 503 KOLIN SCHRUNK PENDER 4.41 8

24 840 RILEY ANSON ATKINSON  4.51 7

25 843 DALTON DUGAN ST PAUL 4.88 6

27 622 QUINTON BOESER BROKEN BOW 5.17 5

20 501 CALEB RIHA STUART 6.21 4

11 620 TRUETT MCINTYRE GRAND ISLAND 10 2.08 12.08 3

1 825 KALEB ALLEN ARTHUR 99.99

2 508 BRODY GUMB BURWELL 99.99

3 607 TRIG BOESER NORTH PLATTE 99.99

4 868 AUSTIN CONNOT STUART 99.99

5 737 BENTLEY FORD KILGORE 99.99

7 849 COY THORNBURG HASTINGS 99.99

8 731 DAWSON COLE NORFOLK 99.99

10 869 SETH CONNOT STUART 99.99

13 735 ERICH DYBDAL PLEASANT DALE 99.99

14 752 ALFRED SWITZER BURWELL 99.99

15 723 CALEB CLARK THEDFORD 99.99

16 844 HAYDON MATTOX KEARNEY 99.99

17 708 TUCKER MARX WISNER 99.99

18 863 HUNTER ALLEN ARCADIA 99.99

19 715 CASH HAMMERSTROM ST. PAUL 99.99

21 714 WYATT HUEFTLE SMITHFIELD 99.99

Boone County Jr High Rodeo

Boy's Breakaway

Sunday, September 24th, 2023



22 507 WAYLON HEBBERT HYANNIS 99.99

23 623 RANKIN HURLBURT ARCADIA 99.99

26 743 TRIGG DIETER ALMA 99.99

28 608 JACE FORRE NEWMAN GROVE 99.99



Back # Name Hometown Draw Penalty Timer 1 Timer 2 Average Points

6 802 TREY BLACKMORE CHAMBERS 9.48 10

20 739 HUDSON REDMAN BURWELL 11.18 9

29 731 DAWSON COLE NORFOLK 11.95 8

32 503 KOLIN SCHRUNK PENDER 12.38 7

26 715 CASH HAMMERSTROM ST. PAUL 12.63 6

30 607 TRIG BOESER NORTH PLATTE 12.86 5

38 837 KELSTYN LINDNER BROKEN BOW 14.32 4

21 844 HAYDON MATTOX KEARNEY 14.33 3

10 856 HUDSON EBMEIER WHITNEY 14.92 2

34 838 TY BRIDGMAN BAYARD 15.3 1

14 620 TRUETT MCINTYRE GRAND ISLAND 15.78

12 622 QUINTON BOESER BROKEN BOW 15.8

25 741 HUNTER COVER ASHBY 15.92

9 803 COTTER JOHNSTON STAPLETON 16.14

2 507 WAYLON HEBBERT HYANNIS 16.15

28 707 CORT LAWTON OVERTON 16.54

22 735 ERICH DYBDAL PLEASANT DALE 16.79

24 737 BENTLEY FORD KILGORE 17.33

17 742 DILLON HEBBERT HYANNIS 17.57

1 723 CALEB CLARK THEDFORD 17.95

27 839 LUKE COOPER KILGORE 18.18

36 619 CONNOR HOEFENER OVERTON 18.49

4 868 AUSTIN CONNOT STUART 19.76

15 608 JACE FORRE NEWMAN GROVE 21.03

23 725 REID BUSS ATKINSON 21.55

8 854 HAYES POKORNY BARTLETT 21.69

Boone County Jr High Rodeo

Boy's Goat Tying

Sunday, September 24th, 2023



11 714 WYATT HUEFTLE SMITHFIELD 22.92

33 863 HUNTER ALLEN ARCADIA 23.96

3 501 CALEB RIHA STUART 24.17

7 621 SHAWN HEATH MINDEN 24.26

16 843 DALTON DUGAN ST PAUL 26.37

37 506 SHANE HEATH MINDEN 29.21

5 858 GARETT RENNER ERICSON 99.99

13 752 ALFRED SWITZER BURWELL 99.99

18 629 AMRY PAXTON ATKINSON 99.99

19 869 SETH CONNOT STUART 99.99

31 724 BURR UNDERWOOD ALLIANCE 99.99

35 740 KOOPER SCHRUNK PENDER 99.99

39 610 COLIN ANSON ATKINSON 99.99



Back # Name Hometown Draw Stock Rider Judge 1 Judge 2 Total Points

9 837 KELSTYN LINDNER BROKEN BOW 67 10

3 708 TUCKER MARX WISNER 39 9

1 854 HAYES POKORNY BARTLETT 0

2 631 SPUR SWELEY BLUE HILL 0

4 607 TRIG BOESER NORTH PLATTE 0

5 714 WYATT HUEFTLE SMITHFIELD 0

6 860 KOLT FRANCIS CLARKS 0

7 622 QUINTON BOESER BROKEN BOW 0

8 865 STETSON SWELEY BLUE HILL 0

10 729 COLTER SANGER BRADY 0

Boone County Jr High Rodeo
Sunday, September 24th, 2023

Bull Riding



Back # Name Hometown Draw Penalty Timer 1 Timer 2 Average Points

4 838 TY BRIDGMAN BAYARD 27.48 10

2 858 GARETT RENNER ERICSON 29.95 9

1 802 TREY BLACKMORE CHAMBERS 99.99

3 739 HUDSON REDMAN BURWELL 99.99

5 740 KOOPER SCHRUNK PENDER 99.99

6 837 KELSTYN LINDNER BROKEN BOW 99.99

7 803 COTTER JOHNSTON STAPLETON 99.99

8 725 REID BUSS ATKINSON 99.99

9 856 HUDSON EBMEIER WHITNEY 99.99

10 629 AMRY PAXTON ATKINSON 99.99

11 742 DILLON HEBBERT HYANNIS 99.99

12 741 HUNTER COVER ASHBY 99.99

13 809 COLTER AUSTIN VALENTINE 99.99

Boone County Jr High Rodeo

Boy's Tie Down Roping

Sunday, September 24th, 2023



Back # Name Hometown Draw Penalty Timer 1 Timer 2 Average Points

24 803 COTTER JOHNSTON STAPLETON 2.88 10

1 819 COLBY HOLM WALLACE 3.17 9

8 840 RILEY ANSON ATKINSON  6.01 8

21 863 HUNTER ALLEN ARCADIA 9.68 7

20 725 REID BUSS ATKINSON 10 3.29 13.29 6

12 858 GARETT RENNER ERICSON 10 5.68 15.68 5

25 838 TY BRIDGMAN BAYARD 10 7.30 17.30 4

27 740 KOOPER SCHRUNK PENDER 18.02 3

18 844 HAYDON MATTOX KEARNEY 10 15.12 25.12 2

4 809 COLTER AUSTIN VALENTINE 28.56 1

5 837 KELSTYN LINDNER BROKEN BOW 10 18.96 28.96

9 501 CALEB RIHA STUART 10 21.19 31.19

13 849 COY THORNBURG HASTINGS 10 14.09 34.09

10 741 HUNTER COVER ASHBY 10 24.55 34.55

2 508 BRODY GUMB BURWELL 99.99

3 854 HAYES POKORNY BARTLETT 99.99

6 856 HUDSON EBMEIER WHITNEY 99.99

7 742 DILLON HEBBERT HYANNIS 99.99

11 802 TREY BLACKMORE CHAMBERS 99.99

14 714 WYATT HUEFTLE SMITHFIELD 99.99

15 707 CORT LAWTON OVERTON 99.99

Boone County Jr High Rodeo

Chute Dogging

Sunday, September 24th, 2023



16 825 KALEB ALLEN ARTHUR 99.99

17 621 SHAWN HEATH MINDEN 99.99

19 735 ERICH DYBDAL PLEASANT DALE 99.99

22 752 ALFRED SWITZER BURWELL 99.99

23 506 SHANE HEATH MINDEN 99.99

26 724 BURR UNDERWOOD ALLIANCE 99.99



Back # Name Hometown Draw Penalty Timer 1 Timer 2 Average Points

21 822 PAITYN SHEFFIELD STUART 3.73 10

1 836 PHOENIX BROWN NORTH PLATTE 5.07 9

20 855 KARSYN CHESLEY HARRISBURG 6.82 8

2 703 ELLA DAILEY AINSWORTH 99.99

3 834 TARYN NAMUTH OGALLALA 99.99

4 745 KAISLEY PHIPPS WHITMAN 99.99

5 750 AUBREE SHREWSBURY ALLIANCE 99.99

6 841 EMALEY COLE NORFOLK 99.99

7 835 MACRADEE LANTIS HERSHEY 99.99

8 749 ZAYLEE WURDEMAN HARRISON 99.99

9 500 BRECKEN COVER ASHBY 99.99

10 505 OAKLEY BRIDGMAN BAYARD 99.99

11 851 BRYNNE MCCULLY MULLEN 99.99

12 606 JAELI KURSAVE ARCADIA 99.99

13 736 TATUM CONNELL THEDFORD 99.99

14 828 EMERSON THORBERG MULLEN 99.99

15 853 HADLEY POKORNY BARTLETT 99.99

16 744 BRYNLEY MATTOX KEARNEY 99.99

17 830 KAYDEN TYAN CENTRAL CITY 99.99

18 618 CAYLEE HOEFENER OVERTON 99.99

19 704 MARISA WYKERT GRANT 99.99

22 821 CHARLEY HOIER HERMAN 99.99

23 734 KAYLEY RASMUSSEN THEDFORD 99.99

Boone County Jr High Rodeo

Girl's Breakaway

Sunday, September 24th, 2023



Back # Name Hometown Draw Penalty Timer 1 Timer 2 Average Points

7 750 AUBREE SHREWSBURY ALLIANCE 9.25 10

29 836 PHOENIX BROWN NORTH PLATTE 9.67 9

10 618 CAYLEE HOEFENER OVERTON 11.49 8

4 821 CHARLEY HOIER HERMAN 11.65 7

26 841 EMALEY COLE NORFOLK 11.79 6

30 602 SADIE LEHMKUHLER BROKEN BOW 12.73 5

13 704 MARISA WYKERT GRANT 14.1 4

22 842 DANELLE LEGG KENESAW 14.12 3

9 736 TATUM CONNELL THEDFORD 14.68 2

23 751 TAYLOR ROSANDER WOLBACH 14.72 1

18 823 GRACE KRAFKA BELLWOOD 15.08

5 845 ADDISON FREIBERG BRULE 15.55

11 504 LAURYN ROSANDER WOLBACH 15.84

12 627 REAGAN SCHAAF BURWELL 16.88

8 853 HADLEY POKORNY BARTLETT 16.97

16 745 KAISLEY PHIPPS WHITMAN 17.4

20 514 JORDI JO REICHMUTH HUMPHREY 17.87

27 603 TALLYN CHESLEY HARRISBURG 18.42

24 624 KIRSTEN ALLEN ARTHUR 5 14.75 14.78 19.77

14 734 KAYLEY RASMUSSEN THEDFORD 20.13

6 700 BRETT BUSS ATKINSON 22.9

3 872 ANSLEY DEGROFF ITHACA 26.26

17 505 OAKLEY BRIDGMAN BAYARD 27.3

Boone County Jr High Rodeo

Girl's Goat Tying

Sunday, September 24th, 2023



1 744 BRYNLEY MATTOX KEARNEY 99.99

2 822 PAITYN SHEFFIELD STUART 99.99

15 502 JENTRY DUGAN ST PAUL 99.99

19 703 ELLA DAILEY AINSWORTH 99.99

21 632 WHITNEY WHITAKER NEWMAN GROVE 99.99

25 749 ZAYLEE WURDEMAN HARRISON 99.99

28 835 MACRADEE LANTIS HERSHEY 99.99



Back # Name Hometown Penalty Timer 1 Timer 2 Average Electric Eye Points

25 822 PAITYN SHEFFIELD STUART 21.230 10

10 835 MACRADEE LANTIS HERSHEY 21.445 9

2 751 TAYLOR ROSANDER WOLBACH 21.677 8

15 703 ELLA DAILEY AINSWORTH 21.954 7

17 830 KAYDEN TYAN CENTRAL CITY 22.124 6

1 500 BRECKEN COVER ASHBY 22.757 5

28 749 ZAYLEE WURDEMAN HARRISON 23.081 4

6 834 TARYN NAMUTH OGALLALA 23.652 3

22 604 GABBY AHLERS CLEARWATER 23.745 2

7 700 BRETT BUSS ATKINSON 24.078 1

36 704 MARISA WYKERT GRANT 24.218

21 845 ADDISON FREIBERG BRULE 25.433

16 823 GRACE KRAFKA BELLWOOD 5 20.879 25.879

18 859 BRENTLEE PUTNAM ELM CREEK 26.053

33 841 EMALEY COLE NORFOLK 5 21.626 26.626

30 627 REAGAN SCHAAF BURWELL 26.894

20 602 SADIE LEHMKUHLER BROKEN BOW 5 22.002 27.002

3 750 AUBREE SHREWSBURY ALLIANCE 5 22.083 27.083

34 842 DANELLE LEGG KENESAW 5 22.415 27.415

11 745 KAISLEY PHIPPS WHITMAN 5 22.461 27.461

26 828 EMERSON THORBERG MULLEN 5 22.723 27.723

23 851 BRYNNE MCCULLY MULLEN 5 22.817 27.817

Boone County Jr High Rodeo

Pole Bending

Sunday, September 24th, 2023



4 744 BRYNLEY MATTOX KEARNEY 5 22.863 27.863

13 603 TALLYN CHESLEY HARRISBURG 5 22.867 27.867

32 618 CAYLEE HOEFENER OVERTON 5 23.564 28.564

35 505 OAKLEY BRIDGMAN BAYARD 29.639

14 734 KAYLEY RASMUSSEN THEDFORD 5 24.904 29.904

27 836 PHOENIX BROWN NORTH PLATTE 10 20.609 30.609

12 509 KINDALL FRANCIS CLARKS 31.033

8 514 JORDI JO REICHMUTH HUMPHREY 32.235

5 504 LAURYN ROSANDER WOLBACH 5 27.460 32.460

9 738 BODELLE KOEHLER CHAPPELL 10 23.441 33.441

24 855 KARSYN CHESLEY HARRISBURG 10 23.791 33.791

29 872 ANSLEY DEGROFF ITHACA 10 24.925 34.925

19 502 JENTRY DUGAN ST PAUL 99.999

31 853 HADLEY POKORNY BARTLETT 99.999

37 728 RACQUEL HUNT GORDON 99.999



Back # Name Draw Penalty Timer 1 Timer 2 Average Points

14 856/859 HUDSON EBMEIER/BENTLEE PUTNUM 10.03 10

15 837/821 KELSTYN LINDNER/CHARLEY HOIER 11.70 9

20 740/836 KOOPER SHRUNK/PHOENIX BROWN 11.78 8

17 629/828 AMRY PAXTON/EMERSON THORBERG 12.18 7

16 838/855 TY BRIDGMAN/KARSYN CHESLEY 16.24 6

21 851/723 BRYNNE MCCULLY/CALEB CLARK 16.68 5

7 858/853 GARETT RENNER/HADLEY POKORNY 20.93 4

13 742/745 DILLON HEBBERT/KAISLEY PHIPPS 21.30 3

12 803/835 COTTER JOHNSTON/MACRADEE LANTIS 29.40 2

1 707/751 CORT LAWTON/TAYLOR ROSANDER 10 38.80 1

2 715/505 CASH HAMMERSTROM/OAKLEY BRIDGMAN 99.99

3 844/744 HAYDON MATTOX/BRYNLEY MATTOX 99.99

4 724/750 BURR UNDERWOOD/AUBREE SHREWSBURY 99.99

5 741/728 HUNTER COVER/RACQUEL HUNT 99.99

6 731/841 DAWSON COLE/EMALEY COLE 99.99

8 825/624 KALEB ALLEN/KIRSTEN ALLEN 99.99

9 802/704 TREY BLACKMORE/MARISA WYKERT 99.99

10 607/602 TRIG BOESER/SADIE LEHMKUHLER 99.99

11 725/700 REID BUSS/BRETT BUSS 99.99

18 739/618 HUDSON REDMAN/CAYLEE HOEFENER 99.99

19 501/822 CALEB RIHA/PAITYN SHEFFIELD 99.99

22 840/823 RILEY ANSON/GRACE KRAFKA 99.99

23 735/830 ERICH DYBDAL/KAYDEN TYAN 99.99

Boone County Jr High Rodeo

Ribbon Roping

Sunday, September 24th, 2023



Back # Name Hometown Draw Stock Rider Judge 1 Judge 2 Total Points

5 714 WYATT HUEFTLE SMITHFIELD 54 10

1 865 STETSON SWELEY BLUE HILL 51 9

2 844 HAYDON MATTOX KEARNEY 0

3 622 QUINTON BOESER BROKEN BOW 0

4 742 DILLON HEBBERT HYANNIS 0

6 631 SPUR SWELEY BLUE HILL 0

7 503 KOLIN SCHRUNK PENDER 0

8 607 TRIG BOESER NORTH PLATTE 0

Boone County Jr High Rodeo
Sunday, September 24th, 2023

Saddle Bronc Steer Riding



Back # Name Draw Penalty Timer 1 Timer 2 Average Points

15 843/620 DALTON DUGAN/TRUETT MCINTYRE 8.69 10

7 819/830 COLBY HOLM/KAYDEN TYAN 5 17.60 9

6 715/607 CASH HAMMERSTROM/TRIG BOESER 99.99

1 855/503 KARSYN CHESLEY/KOLIN SCHRUNK 99.99

2 858/740 GARETT RENNER/KOOPER SHRUNK 99.99

3 839/623 LUKE COOPER/RANKIN HURLBERT 99.99

4 856/838 HUDSON EBMEIER/TY BRIDGMAN 99.99

5 841/731 EMALEY COLE/DAWSON COLE 99.99

8 508/849 BRODY GUMB/COY THORNBURG 99.99

9 840/610 RILEY ANSON/COLIN ANSON 99.99

10 822/501 PAITYN SHEFFIELD/CALEB RIHA 99.99

11 739/752 HUDSON REDMAN/ALFRED SWITZER 99.99

12 735/725 ERICH DYBDAL/REID BUSS 99.99

13 844/744 HAYDON MATTOX/BRYNLEY MATTOX 99.99

14 707/708 CORT LAWTON/TUCKER MARX 99.99

16 836/608 PHOENIX BROWN/JACE FORRE 99.99

17 853/854 HADLEY POKORNY/HAYES POKORNY 99.99

18 741/742 HUNTER COVER/DILLON HEBBERT 99.99

19 851/723 BRYNNE MCCULLY/CALEB CLARK 99.99

20 724/750 BURR UNDERWOOD/AUBREE SHREWSBURY 99.99

21 621/506 SHAWN HEATH/SHANE HEATH 99.99

22 629/828 AMRY PAXTON/EMERSON THORBERG 99.99

23 837/743 KELSTYN LINDNER/TRIGG DIETER 99.99

24 809/803 COLTER AUSTIN/COTTER JOHNSTON 99.99

Boone County Jr High Rodeo

Team Roping

Sunday, September 24th, 2023



Back # Name Points

836 PHOENIX BROWN 32

25 PAITYN SHEFFIELD 25

751 TAYLOR ROSANDER 20

17 KAYDEN TYAN 17

821 CHARLEY HOIER 16

20 KARSYN CHESLEY 14

7 HADLEY POKORNY 13

1 BRECKEN COVER 12

704 MARISA WYKERT 12

10 MACRADEE LANTIS 11

750 AUBREE SHREWSBURY 10

14 BRENTLEE PUTNUM 10

618 CAYLEE HOEFENER 8

15 ELLA DAILEY 7

17 EMERSON THORBERG 7

13 KAISLEY PHIPPS 7

841 EMALEY COLE 6

21 BRYNNE MCCULLY 5

602 SADIE LEHMKUHLER 5

736 TATUM CONNELL 5

28 ZAYLEE WURDEMAN 4

842 DANELLE LEGG 3

6 TARYN NAMUTH 3

22 GABBY AHLERS 2

7 BRETT BUSS 1

19 BRYNLEY MATTOX 1

Boone County Jr High Rodeo
Sunday, September 24th, 2023

Girls All Around



Back # Name Points

2 837 KELSTYN LINDNER 33

1 819 COLBY HOLM 27

1 503 KOLIN SCHRUNK 23

25 838 TY BRIDGMAN 21

4 714 WYATT HUEFTLE 19

12 858 GARETT RENNER 18

15 DALTON DUGAN 16

8 840 RILEY ANSON 15

11 620 TRUETT MCINTYRE 13

24 803 COTTER JOHNSTON 12

14 HUDSON EBMEIER 12

27 740 KOOPER SCHRUNK 11

6 724 BURR UNDERWOOD 10

9 707 CORT LAWTON 10

802 TREY BLACKMORE 10

739 HUDSON REDMAN 9

1 865 STETSON SWELEY 9

3 708 TUCKER MARX 9

731 DAWSON COLE 8

17 AMRY PAXTON 7

21 863 HUNTER ALLEN 7

715 CASH HAMMERSTROM 6

20 725 REID BUSS 6

21 CALEB CLARK 5

18 844 HAYDON MATTOX 5

27 622 QUINTON BOESER 5

607 TRIG BOESER 5

20 501 CALEB RIHA 4

13 DILLON HEBBERT 3

4 809 COLTER AUSTIN 1

Boone County Jr High Rodeo
Sunday, September 24th, 2023

Boys All Around


	Barebacks - Sun
	Barrels - Sun
	Boys Breakaway - Sun
	Boys Goat Tying - Sun
	Bull Riding - Sun
	Calf Roping - Sun
	Chute Dogging - Sun
	Girls Breakaway - Sun
	Girls Goat Tying - Sun
	Pole Bending - Sun
	Ribbon Roping - Sun
	Saddle Broncs - Sun
	Team Roping - Sun
	Girls All Around - Sun
	Boys All Around - Sun

